
飛達田徑會
飛達秋季田徑錦標賽 2022

男子 2011 - 60米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-09-24 ->  13:20 (13:00~13:10)

基華小學曾昭慶TSANG CHIU HING2 1192011

李衡樂LEE HANG LOK3 1082011

林文燦張智軒CHEUNG CHI HIN4 1262011

梁立光LEUNG LAP KWONG5 1092011

劉柏澔LAU PAK HO6 1072011

譚雋言TAM CHUN YIN IAN7 1112011

飛達梁皓竣LEUNG HO CHUN8 1252011

男子 2011 - 60米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-09-24 ->  13:20 (13:00~13:10)

林文燦徐皓朗TSUI HO LONG3 1282011

曾灝旻TSANG HO MAN4 1122011

旅港開平梁希樂LEUNG HEI LOK5 1222011

陳奕希CHEN YI XI6 1052011

冼昊橪SIN HO YIN, MAXI7 1102011

池立亨CHE LAP HANG8 1032011

男子 2011 - 100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-09-24 ->  15:20 (15:00~15:10)

梁立光LEUNG LAP KWONG3 1092011

元朗商會黃柏洋WONG PAK YEUNG PACO4 1382011

楊朗森YEUNG LONG SUM HAYDEN5 1162011

靈愛小學侯梓聰HAU TSZ CHUNG6 1302011

元朗商會何沛灝HO PUI HO ANDY7 1352011

歐陽浚AU YEUNG CHUN HEI8 1012011

男子 2011 - 100米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-09-24 ->  15:20 (15:00~15:10)

黄信樂WONG SHUN LOK3 1142011

王梓豪WONG TSZ HO4 1152011

飛達梁皓竣LEUNG HO CHUN5 1252011

李衡樂LEE HANG LOK6 1082011

靈愛小學陳文熙CHEN MAN HEI7 1292011

元朗商會張兆麟CHEUNG SIU LUN8 1342011

男子 2011 - 100米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-09-24 ->  15:20 (15:00~15:10)

靈愛小學黃彥希WONG YIN HEI3 1322011

基華小學曾昭慶TSANG CHIU HING4 1192011

旅港開平李樂謙LEE LOK HIM5 1212011

黃浚匡WONG CHUN HONG6 1132011

靈愛小學梁鼎鈺7 5762011

男子 2011 - 200米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-09-24 ->  17:10 (16:50~17:00)

陳翯旻CHAN HOK MAN2 1022011

元朗商會俞衍蔚YU HIN WAI3 1392011

靈愛小學黃志澄WONG CHI CHING4 5782011
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飛達田徑會
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男子 2011 - 200米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-09-24 ->  17:10 (16:50~17:00)

基華小學洪敬皓HUNG KING HO MICAH5 1182011

黄信樂WONG SHUN LOK6 1142011

元朗商會陳俊錡CHAN CHUN KI7 1332011

飛達梁皓竣LEUNG HO CHUN8 1252011

男子 2011 - 200米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-09-24 ->  17:10 (16:50~17:00)

靈愛小學侯梓聰HAU TSZ CHUNG2 1302011

靈愛小學黃彥希WONG YIN HEI3 1322011

黃浚匡WONG CHUN HONG4 1132011

靈愛小學陳文熙CHEN MAN HEI5 1292011

林文燦徐皓朗TSUI HO LONG6 1282011

王梓豪WONG TSZ HO7 1152011

楊朗森YEUNG LONG SUM HAYDEN8 1162011

男子 2011 - 400米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-09-24 ->  14:30 (14:10~14:20)

靈愛小學梁鼎鈺1 5762011

池立仁CHE LAP YAN2 1042011

元朗商會麥沛鏗MAK PUI HANG3 1362011

譚雋言TAM CHUN YIN IAN4 1112011

基華小學洪敬皓HUNG KING HO MICAH5 1182011

靈愛小學黃志澄WONG CHI CHING6 5782011

旅港開平安億宇ON YIK YU TONY7 1242011

飛達梁皓竣LEUNG HO CHUN8 1252011

男子 2011 - 擲壘球 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-09-24 ->  13:40 (13:20~13:30)

譚雋言TAM CHUN YIN IAN1 1112011

元朗商會薛亦楠SIT YIK NAM2 1372011

梁立光LEUNG LAP KWONG3 1092011

元朗商會何沛灝HO PUI HO ANDY4 1352011

基華小學陳卓峰CHAN CHEUK FUNG EVAN5 1172011

元朗商會俞衍蔚YU HIN WAI6 1392011

基華小學袁雋濤YUEN CHUN TO7 1202011

林文燦諸德謙CHU TAK HIM8 1272011

王梓豪WONG TSZ HO9 1152011

飛達梁皓竣LEUNG HO CHUN10 1252011

男子 2011 - 跳遠 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-09-24 ->  15:40 (15:20~15:30)

譚雋言TAM CHUN YIN IAN1 1112011

民生(小蔡施齊CHOY ZACH2 1062011

飛達梁皓竣LEUNG HO CHUN3 1252011

劉柏澔LAU PAK HO4 1072011

林文燦張智軒CHEUNG CHI HIN5 1262011

旅港開平吳宇謙NG YU HIM6 1232011

陳奕希CHEN YI XI7 1052011
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飛達田徑會
飛達秋季田徑錦標賽 2022

男子 2011 - 跳遠 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-09-24 ->  15:40 (15:20~15:30)

元朗商會黃柏洋WONG PAK YEUNG PACO8 1382011

元朗商會麥沛鏗MAK PUI HANG9 1362011

元朗商會張兆麟CHEUNG SIU LUN10 1342011

元朗商會陳俊錡CHAN CHUN KI11 1332011
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